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ENVIRONMENTAL PROCESS AND DOCUMENTATION SECTION 

Jay Waldschmidt, P.E. Section Chief (608) 267-9806 Jay.Waldschmidt@dot.wi.gov 

NEPA Team 

Mike Helmrick EPDS Liaison for: SE Region (920) 492-7738 Michael.Helmrick@dot.wi.gov 

Jonquil Johnston EPDS Liaison for: SW Region (608) 266-7804 Jonquil.Johnston@dot.wi.gov 

Kathie VanPrice EPDS Liaison for: NE Region (608) 492-7175 Kathie.VanPrice@dot.wi.gov 

Fred Wisner EPDS Liaison for: NW Region; NC Region; 
DTIM TEA and Unique Projects (715) 499-5204 Frederick.Wisner@dot.wi.gov 

Chris Egger 
EPDS Liaison for: Bureau of Aeronautics; 
Bureau of Rails and Harbors; OGC 
Administrative Rulemaking 

(608) 266-0208 Christopher.Egger@dot.wi.gov 

Cultural Resources Team 

Lynn Cloud 
CRT Team Lead – General CRT Project 
Questions; Tribal/THPO Coordination; 
Screening Selected Sites (Borrow/Waste) 

(608) 266-0099 Lynn.Cloud@dot.wi.gov 

Katie Kaliszewski Architecture History; Section 106 (608) 267-6693 Katherinen.Kaliszewski@dot.wi. 
gov 

Sam Rumschlag Archaeology and Burial Sites; Screening; 
Section 106 (608) 267-3259 

Samuelj.Rumschlag@dot.wi.gov 
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ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION 

Alyssa Barrette Section Chief 
(608) 266-1017 
(608) 381-8127 

Alyssa.Barrette@dot.wi.gov 

Vacant 
(Contact Alyssa Barrette with 
Questions) 

Environmental Justice; Air Quality N/A N/A 

Jeremy Ashauer, P.E. Erosion and Sediment Control Engineer (920) 412-6381 Jeremy.Ashauer@dot.wi.gov 

Jen Gibson Ecologist; Wetlands; Threatened and 
Endangered Species (920) 492-4160 Jennifer.Gibson@dot.wi.gov 

Hans Hallanger, P.E. Stormwater Quality Engineer (608) 266-0279 Hans.Hallanger@dot.wi.gov 

Lisa Lumley Statewide Water Resource Specialist (920) 492-5659 Lisa.Lumley@dot.wi.gov   

Shar Te Beest Hazardous Materials; Asbestos; Universal 
and Hazardous Waste Disposal 

(608) 266-1476   
(608) 381-4789 

Sharlene.TeBeest@dot.wi.gov 
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